
ITEMS  (ITEM CODE)

2-STEP CRITICAL REPAIR
SPA SYSTEM
Arnica + Aloe
Our 2-Step Critical Repair Sugar Scrub and
Massage Cream were designed specifically
with tired feet in mind.  Arnica and Aloe work to
soothe aching muscles and irritated skin, while
Aloe and Cucumber help deeply hydrate and
heal dry, cracked, or irritated skin.

CALLUS EXFOLIATOR

Revolutionary burn-free
formula gently softens
calluses with organic
Cucumber to keep skin
hydrated and Salicylic Acid to
help remove dead skin cells. 
 Glycerin moisturizes while
protecting healthy skin. 

CRITICAL REPAIR CREAM

Naturally repairs critically dry,
cracked, or callused skin,
providing instantaneous relief.
Organic Arnica, Shea Butter,
Argan Oil, and Sea Kelp keep
skin soft and hydrated.

STEP 1
Sugar Scrub

STEP 2
Massage Cream

Sugar Scrub 
Sugar Scrub 
Sugar Scrub 
Massage Cream 
Massage Cream 
Massage Cream 
Critical Repair Cream 
Critical Repair Cream 
Callus Exfoliator 

SPA57112
SPA57102
SPA57172
SPA57116
SPA57106
SPA57176
SPA59301
SPA59311
SPA59201

16oz
64oz
128oz
16oz
64oz
128oz
3oz
7oz
12oz

SIZE UNITS
(PER CASE)

CASES
(PER PALLET)

12
4
4
12
4
4
12
12
6

100
60
60
100
60
60
320
210
336


