

NATURAL REMEDY™

2-STEP CRITICAL REPAIR SPA SYSTEM

Arnica + Aloe

Our 2-Step Critical Repair Sugar Scrub and Massage Cream were designed specifically with tired feet in mind. Arnica and Aloe work to soothe aching muscles and irritated skin, while Aloe and Cucumber help deeply hydrate and heal dry, cracked, or irritated skin.







CRITICAL REPAIR CALLUS EXPOSITION SANCYIC ACID SANCYIC ACID

CALLUS EXFOLIATOR

Revolutionary burn-free formula gently softens calluses with organic Cucumber to keep skin hydrated and Salicylic Acid to help remove dead skin cells.

Glycerin moisturizes while protecting healthy skin.

CRITICAL REPAIR CREAM



Naturally repairs critically dry, cracked, or callused skin, providing instantaneous relief. Organic Arnica, Shea Butter, Argan Oil, and Sea Kelp keep skin soft and hydrated.









ITEMS	(ITEM CODE)	SIZE	UNITS (PER CASE)	CASES (PER PALLET)
Sugar Scrub	SPA57112	16oz	12	100
Sugar Scrub	SPA57102	64oz	4	60
Sugar Scrub	SPA57172	128oz	4	60
Massage Cream	SPA57116	16oz	12	100
Massage Cream	SPA57106	64oz	4	60
Massage Cream	SPA57176	128oz	4	60
Critical Repair Cream	SPA59301	3oz	12	320
Critical Repair Cream	SPA59311	7oz	12	210
Callus Exfoliator	SPA59201	12oz	6	336